
 

Devils Lake Park Board 
 

2024 GIRLS 3RD & 4TH GRADE BASKETBALL 
 

Team    Number Coach    Phone Number 

First United Bank  1  Pressley Brown  351-0489 

Creative Impression  2  Jenae Martinson  351-9404 

Dockside Entertainment 3  Maddison Harris  230-5461 

NDTC    4  Kaycee Schlieve  351-7711 

Wealth Bridge Financial 5  Kaycee Schlieve  351-7711   

 

1. Parents are responsible for all transportation of their children. 

2. Abbreviation codes are as follows:  PV-Prairie View, CMS-Central Middle Gym, SJ-St. Joseph 

3. Program Coordinator:  Kaycee Schlieve 701-351-7711  

4. NC-North Court   SC-South Court 

 

 

Wed., Sept. 18  Mon., Sept. 23   Wed., Sept. 25   Mon., Sept. 30       

Practice  @ PV  Practice  @ PV   Practice @ PV   Games  @ PV & SJ 

3:40-5:00 pm  3:40-5:00 pm   1:30-3:00 pm   4:00 pm 1 vs 3 PV 

           4:00 pm 2 vs 4 SJ 

           4:45 pm 5 vs 4 SJ 

 

 

Wed., Oct 2  Mon., Oct. 7   Wed., Oct. 9   Saturday Oct 12 

Practice @ PV  Games @ PV & SJ  Practice @ PV   Games @ CMS 

3:30-5:00 pm  4:00 pm 1 vs 4 SJ  1:30-3:00 pm   9:00 am 5 vs 3 North Court  

   4:45 pm 1 vs 5 SJ      9:00 am 2 vs 4 South Court 

   4:00 pm 2 vs 3 PV      9:45 am 1 vs 3 North Court 

           9:45 am 2 vs 5 South Court 

 

Mon., Oct 14  Wed., Oct 16   Mon., Oct 21   Wed., Oct 23 

Practice @ PV   Practice @ PV   Games @ PV & SJ  Practice @ PV 

3:40-5:00 pm  3:40-5:00 pm   4:00 pm 1 vs 2 PV  3:40-5:00 pm 

                 4:00 pm 3 vs 4 SJ 

         4:45 pm 4 vs 5 SJ 

 

Saturday., Oct 26     Mon., Oct 28   Wed., Oct 30 

Games @ CMS      Practice @ PV   Practice @ PV 

9:00 am 1 vs 4 North Court    3:40-5:00   3:40-5:00  
9:00 am 2 vs 3 South Court 

9:45 am 3 vs 5 North Court  

9:45 am 1 vs 2 South Court 

 

 

Saturday Nov 2 

Games @ CMS 

9:00 am 1 vs 5 North Court 

9:00 am 3 vs 4 South Court 

9:45 am 2 vs 5 North Court 

9:45 am 1 vs 3 South Court 

10:15 am 2 vs 4 North Court 

  


